ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE MAYO 2012

. FECHA | PROVEEDOR 0.C.N° IMPUTACION 'MONTO | AcCUMULADO
02/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-375-SE12 22-04-010 154.635 154.635
02/05/2012 OSCAR MANARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-376-SE12 22-03-003 47.000 201.635]
02/05/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-377-SE12 22-04-011 238.000 439,635
03/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-378-SE12 22-04-010 77.080 516.715
04/05/2012 CONFEDERACION DE FUNC. MUNICIPALES DE CHILE 377-379-SE12 22-11-002 325.000 841.715
03/05/2012 MARCELO MARTINEZ DONOSO 377-380-SE12 CHILE CRECE 30.000 871.715
04/05/2012 EMPRESA DE CORREQS DE CH_LLE 377-381-SE12 22-05-004 247.000 1.118.715
04/05/2012 VIVERO TERRANOVA COMPAN_'A 377-382-SE12 24-01-007 404.600 1.523.31 5I
04/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-383-SE12 22-04-010 66.663 1 .589,9?8'
04/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-384-SE12 22-04-010 8.945 1.598.923'
07/05/2012 AMINORTE S.A. 377-385-SE12 22-04-009 57.444 1.656,367
07/05/2012 JULIO VARA ESPINOZA 377-386-SE12 22-01-001 59.500 1.715.867
07/05/2012 JULIO VARA ESPINOZA 377-387-SE12 22-01-001 618.800 2.334.667
07/05/2012 MANUEL YENTZEN JARA 377-388-SE12 22-08-007 40.000 2.374.667
08/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-389-SE12 22-04-010 183.840 2.558.507|
08/05/2012 VEGA Y SOCIADOS LTDA. 377-380-SE12 22-11-002 136.000 2.694.507
08/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-391-5E12 22-04-010 28.750 2.723.257
08/05/2012 IMPORTADORA Y EXPORTADORA COMECIALIZADORA 377-392-SE12 24-01-007 477.952 3.201.209
08/05/2012 MATRIX LTDA. 377-393-SE12 29-06-001 1.428.000 4,629.209
08/05/2012 MATRIX LTDA. 377-393-SE12 22-04-001 494 326 5.123.535
08/05/2012 PATRIIA PAOLA MENESES CLAVIJO 377-394-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 92.820 5.216.355
08/05/2012 ARTE GRAICAS Y CIA. LTDA. 377-395-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 107.100 5.323.455
08/05/2012 SOC. COMERCIAL SOLO FRESCO LTDA. 377-396-SE12 22-01-001 985,320 6.308.775
09/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-397-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 48.100 6.356.875
09/05/2012 INMOBILIAIA ¥ CONSTRUCTORA LOS ALPES LTDA. 377-398-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 120.000 6.476.875
08/05/2012 CLAUDIO PATRICO CAMPOS GUAJARDO 377-399-SE12 22-06-001 386,750 6.863.625
09/05/2012 VCTOR CASELLI DIACONESCU 377-400-SE12 22-04-012 71.162 6.934.787
09/05/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LD. 377-401-SE12 22-04-999 23.681 6.958.468
09/05/2012 COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA 377-402-CM12 22-04-007 69.057 7.027.525
09/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-403-SE12 22-04-010 317.720 7.345.245
09/05/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LD. 377-404-SE12 22-04-010 1.190.827 8.536.072
09/05/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LD. 377-404-SE12 22-04-009 3.451 8.539.523)
09/05/2012 RICARDO RODIGUEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-405-SE12 22-04-009 63.671 8.603.194
10/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-406-SE12 22-04-010 584,190 9.187.384
10/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-407-SE12 22-04-010 5.700 9.193.084
10/05/2012 PABLO HENRIQUEZ MALDONADOQ 377-408-SE12 CHILE CRECE 300.000 9.493.084
10/05/2012 MARCOS AZOLA MARTINEZ 377-409-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 192.780 9.685.864
10/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-410-SE12 22-04-010 4.920 9.690.784
11/05/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LD. 377-411-SE11 22-04-010 288.075 9.978.859
11/05/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LD. 377-412-SE12 22-04-010 619.371 10.598.230
15/05/2012 ANGELICA PARADA MRENDEZ 377-413-SE12 22-09-005 30.000 10.628.230
14/05/2012 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO TDA 377-414-5E12 22-08-002 17.850 10.646.080
15/05/2012 MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-415-SE12 22-06-002 11.900 10.657.980,
15/05/2012 MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-415-SE12 22-04-011 41.650 10.699.
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15/06/2012 IGASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-416-SE12 22-04-010 63.780 10,?53,410'
11/05/2012 ISERV. BIENESTAR DEL MAGISTERIO Y FUNC 377-417-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 181.200 10.944.610|
15/05/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-418-SE12 22-04-001 171.955 11.116.565
16/05/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-419-5E12 OMIL 13.090 11.129.655]
11/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-420-SE12 22-04-010 79.920 11.209.575
15/05/2012 MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377421-SE12 22-06-002 606.900 11.816.475
16/05/2012 AMINORTE S.A. 377-422-CM12 22-04-009 58.565 11.875.040]
16/05/2012 IMPORTACIONES E EXPORTACIONES TECNODATA 377-423-CM12 22-04-009 55.606 11.930.646
NULA 377-424- NULA 0 11.930.646
17/05/2012 ROLAND VORWRK Y CIA. LTDA. 377-425-CM12 29-06-001 62.571 11.993.217
17/05/2012 NULA 377-426 NULA 0 11.993.217
17/05/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-427-CM12 22-04-009 68.650 12.061.867
17/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-428-SE12 22-04-010 53.550 12.115.417
17/05/2012 MICROGEO S.A 377-429-SE12 22-04-009 53.217 12.168.634
17/05/2012 GENERAL EQUIPMENT LTDA. 377-430-SE12 29-05-989 78.540 12.247.174}
17/05/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-431-SE12 22-03-001 573.100 12,820,274'
17/05/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-432-SE12 22-03-001 2.602.415 15.422.689'
18/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-433-SE12 22-04-010 11.010 15,433,699'
18/05/2012 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-434-SE12 22-02-002 405.457 15.839,155'
22/05/2012 PRODATA S.A. 377-435-CM12 29-06-001 133271 15.972.427
22/05/2012 SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-436-SE12 29-06-001 539687 16.512.114
22/05/2012 JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-437-SE12 22-12-003 642600 17.154.714
22/05/2012 JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-438-SE12 22-12-003 476.000 17.630.714
22/05/2012 JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-439-SE12 22-01-001 35.700 17.666.414
22/05/2012 JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-439-SE12 22-12-003 59.500 17.725.914
22/05/2012 VERA HNOS LTDA 377-440-SE12 22-04-010 564.840 18.290.754
22/05/2012 VERA HNOS LTDA 377-440-SE12 22-06-001 59.500 18.350.254
NULA 377-441 NULA 0 18.350.254
23/05/2012 SANTIAGO GORDOCILLO ROMERO 377-442-SE12 22-04-011 316.751 18.667.005
23/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-443-SE12 22-04-010 188.372 18.855.377
23/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-444-SE12 29-05-999 245040 19.100.417
24/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-445-SE12 22-04-010 7295 19.107.712
24/05/2012 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-446-SE12 22-02-002 395604 19.503.316]
24/05/2012 C.A.F.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.LR.L 377-447-SE12 22-02-002 2345490 21.B48.BOGI
24/05/2012 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-448-SE12 22-02-002 2957769 24.806.575
24/05/2012 LUIS REYES ACURA 377-449-SE12 22-02-002 73756 24.880.331
25/05/2012 QWANTEC INGENIRIA LTDA. 377-450-SE12 29-05-001 349860 25.230.191
25/05/2012 SANTIAGO GORDOCILLO ROMERO 377-451-SE12 22-03-001 34480 25.264.671
22-04-011 163842 25.428.513
25/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-452-SE12 22-04-010 61260 25.439,??3'
NULA 377-453 NULA 0 25.489.7?3'
25/05/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-454-SE12 22-03-001 3046480 25.536.253'
25/05/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-455-SE12 22-03-001 429395 23.965.643'
25/05/2012 ARANDA REYES Y CCGONZALEZ CIA. LTDA 377-456-SE12 22-04-989 23681 28.989.329
29/05/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-457-SE12 22-03-001 968395 29.957.724
25/05/2012 COMERCIAL MUI;IOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-458-CM12 22-04-007 229129 30.186.853
29/05/2012 SOC. DE CAPACITACION ARAUCANIA LTDA. 377-459-SE12 22-11-002 540000 30.726.853
28/05/2012 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO S. AP 377-460-CM12 22-07-001 131198 30.858.051
29/05/2012 E KOVACS S.A. 377-461-SE12 22-04-011 156681 31.014.732
| 29/05/2012 E KOVACS S.A. 377-461-SE12 22-06-002 120866 31.135.598
29/05/2012 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-462-5E12 22-08-001 513728 31.649.326)
30/05/2012 HERNAN LARA GOMEZ 377-463-SE12 22-06-001 2142000 33.?91.328'
30/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-464-SE12 22-04-010 59725 33.851.051




30/05/2012 ROLAND VORWERK Y CIA. LTDA. 377-465-CM12 29-06-001 63980 33.915.031
30!05!_20_12 INGENIERIA Y COSTRUCCION RICARGO RODRIGUE_Z i 377-466-CM12 | FICHA PROTEC 39922 33.954.953
30/05/2012 ARANDA REYES ¥ CCGONZALEZ CIA. LTDA 377-467-SE12 22-04-010 270416 34.225.369
30/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-468-SE12 22-04-010 207980 34.433.349)
31/05/2012 @-ASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-469-SE12 22-04-010 7295 34.440.644]
31/05/2012 GASTON A_STU DILLO PUGA 377-470-SE12 22-04-010 101985 34.542.629'
31/05/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-471-SE12 22-04-010 96330 34.638.959'
31/05/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-472-CM12 22-04-009 562007 35,200,966'
NULA 377-473- NULA 0 35.200,966'
31/05/2012 E. RODRIGUEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-474-SE12 22-04-007 546210 35.74?.1?6'
31.’052012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-475-SE12 22-03-001 1667575 37.414.751
31/05/2012 COMERCIAL RODEOQO LTDA. 377-476-SE12 22-03-001 532120 37.946.871
31/05/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-477-SE12 22-03-001 2400 ”m.m
TOTAL $ " 37.949.271
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